
SCALA "A"SCALA "B"

7
.
0

0

26.70

22.40

1
0

.
5

5

8
.
3

0

5.00

SCALA:

5-a.1.v
TAVOLA n°:OGGETTO:

tel/fax: 080/3929767 - P. IVA 06384030729
Via Fragata, 219  - 70052 - BISCEGLIE-

SOCIETA' DI

DATA:

Aggiornamento:

Arch. Giuseppe DE CILLIS

IL PROGETTISTI E DD.LL.

ELABORATI:

IL COMMITTENTE:

VALENTE & PARTNERS SRL

Ing. Pietro CONSIGLIO Ing. Mauro PEDONE

Via Papa Montini, 13, Molfetta (BA)

GENNAIO 2020

MARZO 2022

9.80 3.10 20.65 2.80 9.45

10
.8

0
12

.3
0

41.15

1.
80

0.
90

2.
70

1.
80

45.80

25
.7

5

2.
65

4.65

45.80


